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BELL

BREATHITT

FLOYD

HARLAN

HENDERSON

KNOTT

KNOX

LESLIE

County

8070434
8070435
8070437
8075242
8075243
8075244
8077026

8130271
8130321
8130403
8130412
8130413
8138038

8365486

8480260
8480304
8480310
8480334
8480336
8485282
8485551
8487027

8510038

8600467
8600550

8600560
8608025

8610528

8660322
8660363
8665177
8665178

Permit No

MI-8
MI-7
RN-1
RN-6
RN-6
RN-6
RN-5

AM-4
RN-6
MA-10
SU-3
SU-4
RN-6

MA-4

MI-6
MI-1
NW-1
MI-5
MI-2
MI-10
SU-1
MI-2

RN-4

RN-6
SU-1

SU-3
SU-3

MI-1

AM-3
MI-20
SU-2
SU-1

Type

MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC
MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC
MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC
MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC
MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC
MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC
MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC

STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC
FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

MATT/CO INC

NEW RIDGE MINING COMPANY
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
STRAIGHT CREEK COAL MINING INC
STRAIGHT CREEK COAL MINING INC
LONE MOUNTAIN PROCESSING INC
BLEDSOE COAL CORPORATION
FOUR STAR RESOURCES LLC

PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP

FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC DBA BLUE
DIAMOND COAL COMPANY
ICG HAZARD LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC

MOUNTAINSIDE COAL CO INC

B & W RESOURCES INC
ICG HAZARD LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

03/13/2015
03/13/2015
03/27/2015
03/25/2015
03/27/2015
03/25/2015
03/31/2015

03/27/2015
03/20/2015
03/24/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/23/2015

03/03/2015

03/27/2015
03/25/2015
03/10/2015
03/09/2015
03/31/2015
03/13/2015
03/11/2015
03/17/2015

03/09/2015

03/19/2015
03/04/2015

03/19/2015
03/11/2015

03/30/2015

03/25/2015
03/13/2015
03/24/2015
03/25/2015

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

LONDON
LONDON

LONDON
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

Regional Office
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LETCHER

MARTIN

MCLEAN

MUHLENBERG

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8675089
8675312

8800207
8800253
8805147
8805194

8755008

8890147
8899004

8970428
8970511

8980601
8980670
8980783
8980799
8980804
8980850
8980902
8980960
8980960
8984143
8984150
8984292
8984324
8984386
8984508

8985956

9135015

9179007

9180472
9185197

Permit No

RN-5
MA-10

SU-1
MI-2
AM-3
RN-6

MI-8

RN-1
RN-2

RN-4
AM-3

MI-5
RN-2
MI-9
MI-5
MI-8
RN-3
MI-6
MI-1
SU-2
RN-5
MI-3
AM-4
AM-3
NW-1
SU-7

MI-4

MA-30

MI-8

NW-1
MI-1

Type

P C & H CONSTRUCTION INC
SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY

MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

PENNYRILE ENERGY LLC

KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC
KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC

WHITAKER COAL LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC

APEX ENERGY INC
CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION
CAM MINING LLC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY
CAM MINING LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
PRIMETIME ENERGY LLC
JMEG MINE LLC
JMEG MINE LLC
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY
CAM MINING LLC
MCCOY ELKHORN COAL CORPORATION
BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
FORTRESS RESOURCES LLC DBA MCCOY
ELKHORN COAL CO
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

SEBREE MINING LLC

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

03/27/2015
03/04/2015

03/11/2015
03/12/2015
03/11/2015
03/24/2015

03/13/2015

03/10/2015
03/10/2015

03/23/2015
03/25/2015

03/04/2015
03/17/2015
03/27/2015
03/13/2015
03/27/2015
03/17/2015
03/09/2015
03/27/2015
03/23/2015
03/17/2015
03/13/2015
03/09/2015
03/30/2015
03/16/2015
03/30/2015

03/09/2015

03/20/2015

03/04/2015

03/24/2015
03/12/2015

Final Date

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


