Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

March 2015

Page 1 of 2

04/15/2015

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070434	MI-8	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/13/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8070435	MI-7	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/13/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8070437	RN-1	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/27/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8075242	RN-6	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/25/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8075243	RN-6	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/27/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8075244	RN-6	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/25/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8077026	RN-5	MIDDLESBORO MINING OPERATIONS INC	Issued	03/31/2015	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8130271	AM-4	STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	03/27/2015	LONDON
	8130321	RN-6	FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC	Issued	03/20/2015	LONDON
	8130403	MA-10	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/24/2015	LONDON
	8130412	SU-3	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	03/20/2015	LONDON
	8130413	SU-4	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	03/20/2015	LONDON
	8138038	RN-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/23/2015	LONDON
FLOYD	8365486	MA-4	MATT/CO INC	Issued	03/03/2015	PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN	8480260	MI-6	NEW RIDGE MINING COMPANY	Issued	03/27/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8480304	MI-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	03/25/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8480310	NW-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	03/10/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8480334	MI-5	STRAIGHT CREEK COAL MINING INC	Issued	03/09/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8480336	MI-2	STRAIGHT CREEK COAL MINING INC	Issued	03/31/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8485282	MI-10	LONE MOUNTAIN PROCESSING INC	Issued	03/13/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8485551	SU-1	BLEDSOE COAL CORPORATION	Issued	03/11/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	8487027	MI-2	FOUR STAR RESOURCES LLC	Issued	03/17/2015	MIDDLESBORO
HENDERSON	8510038	RN-4	PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP	Issued	03/09/2015	MADISONVILLE
KNOTT	8600467	RN-6	FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC	Issued	03/19/2015	LONDON
	8600550	SU-1	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC DBA BLUE DIAMOND COAL COMPANY	Issued	03/04/2015	LONDON
	8600560	SU-3	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	03/19/2015	LONDON
	8608025	SU-3	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	03/11/2015	PRESTONSBURG
KNOX	8610528	MI-1	MOUNTAINSIDE COAL CO INC	Issued	03/30/2015	MIDDLESBORO
LESLIE	8660322	AM-3	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	03/25/2015	LONDON
	8660363	MI-20	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	03/13/2015	LONDON
	8665177	SU-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/24/2015	LONDON
	8665178	SU-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/25/2015	LONDON

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

March 2015

Page 2 of 2

04/15/2015

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
LETCHER	8675089	RN-5	P C & H CONSTRUCTION INC	Issued	03/27/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8675312	MA-10	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	03/04/2015	PIKEVILLE
MARTIN	8800207	SU-1	MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION	Issued	03/11/2015	PRESTONSBURG
	8800253	MI-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/12/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8805147	AM-3	MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION	Issued	03/11/2015	PRESTONSBURG
	8805194	RN-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/24/2015	PRESTONSBURG
MCLEAN	8755008	MI-8	PENNYRILE ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/13/2015	MADISONVILLE
MUHLENBERG	8890147	RN-1	KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC	Issued	03/10/2015	MADISONVILLE
	8899004	RN-2	KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC	Issued	03/10/2015	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8970428	RN-4	WHITAKER COAL LLC	Issued	03/23/2015	LONDON
	8970511	AM-3	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	03/25/2015	LONDON
PIKE	8980601	MI-5	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	03/04/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980670	RN-2	CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION	Issued	03/17/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980783	MI-9	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	03/27/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980799	MI-5	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY	Issued	03/13/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980804	MI-8	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	03/27/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980850	RN-3	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/17/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980902	MI-6	PRIMETIME ENERGY LLC	Issued	03/09/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980960	MI-1	JMEG MINE LLC	Issued	03/27/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8980960	SU-2	JMEG MINE LLC	Issued	03/23/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8984143	RN-5	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	03/17/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8984150	MI-3	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY	Issued	03/13/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8984292	AM-4	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	03/09/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8984324	AM-3	MCCOY ELKHORN COAL CORPORATION	Issued	03/30/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8984386	NW-1	BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION	Issued	03/16/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8984508	SU-7	FORTRESS RESOURCES LLC DBA MCCOY ELKHORN COAL CO	Issued	03/30/2015	PIKEVILLE
	8985956	MI-4	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	03/09/2015	PIKEVILLE
UNION	9135015	MA-30	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	03/20/2015	MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9179007	MI-8	SEBREE MINING LLC	Issued	03/04/2015	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180472	NW-1	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	03/24/2015	MIDDLESBORO
	9185197	MI-1	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	03/12/2015	MIDDLESBORO